
General $1,103,367

Capital Outlay $2,173,334

Special Education $435,997

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.300

Owner Occupied $2.909

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.020

Special Education $1.574

Bond Redemption $1.411

Capital Outlay $2.534

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,094,257

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,094,257Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $135,630,190

Owner Occupied $18,263,561

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $21,529,056

Total $175,422,807

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

10.5

26.3%

18.1

$46,266Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

9.7

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 114.788

9-12 42.562

122.448

47.386

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 169.611 183.769

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 186

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 33

District Dropout Rate 2.6%

% Special Needs Students* 23.1%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 36.6%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

92.6%

12

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 172

Educational Funds $13,393

Sparsity $0

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 172.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

8

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

43

2023-2024 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 12.261 13.935

400 W Sherman Ave, Summit, SD  57266

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $977,586

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $58,262

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $244,723

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,116,255

PK Instruction $40,826

Adult Instruction $0

$194,362

$9,183

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $89,576

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $105,037

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $645,993

County $21,999

State $1,649,656

Federal $283,302

Total $2,600,951

$418,875

$0

$0

$48,882

$271,475

$0

$0

$7,017

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$467,757 $278,492

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$4,597

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$91,751

$219,349

$102,915

$16,792

$497

$0

$119,500

$20,847

$0

$0

$0

$8,486

$67,129

$6,248

$0

$0

$249,203

$0

$5,789

$32,969

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$80,090 $5,650 $0

$0 $0 $0

$321,777 $203,234 $0

Salary Property Other

$932,929

$31,282

$0

$66,367

$118,972

$55,868

$0

$61,663

$49,107

$75,088

$64,178

$0

$0

$53,200

$213,868

$4,917

$0

$15,754

$35,540

$13,958

$0

$12,974

$14,451

$11,394

$10,104

$0

$0

$6,195

$56,477

$9,183

$0

$70,999

$25,550

$3,843

$0

$188,814

$13,230

$1,290

$16,461

$0

$0

$18,211

$135,979

$4,626

$0

$5,063

$3,279

$10,350

$0

$60,709

$25,968

$147,281

$3,430

$0

$0

$31,968

$0

$0

$0

$165

$0

$0

$0

$200,851

$119,500

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,333

$0

$0

$1,030

$42,256

$1,721

$0

$0

$160

$8,481

$0

$0

$244,722

$3,949

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Summit School District 54-6

Other Enterprise

$134,979

$176,558 $205,895

$2,184,369 $391,183 $276,922Total Expenditures

$1,508,653 $339,156 $404,059 $428,652 $320,515 $306,652


