as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

400 W Sherman Ave, Summit, SD 57266

Home County: Roberts Area in Square Miles: 157

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	186
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	172
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	172.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	33
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	43
% Special Needs Students*	23.1%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	36.6%
District Dropout Rate	2.6%
District Attendance Rate	92.6%
Student to Staff Ratio	9.7
Number of Graduates	12

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

\$46,266
10.5
26.3%
18.1
1.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	8

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$58,262

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membership
PK	12.261	13.935
KG-8	114.788	122.448
9-12	42.562	47.386
Total	169.611	183.769

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$13,393

State Aid Funding

Total State Aid	\$1,094,257
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Special Education	\$0
General Aid	\$1,094,257

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

Taxable Valuations			
Agricultural	\$135,630,190		
Owner Occupied	\$18,263,561		
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$21,529,056		

\$175,422,807

Total

2023 Payable 2024

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$1,103,367
Capital Outlay	\$2,173,334
Special Education	\$435,997
Impact Aid	\$977,586

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.300
Owner Occupied	\$2.909
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.020
Special Education	\$1.574
Capital Outlay	\$2.534
Bond Redemption	\$1.411

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		
Local	\$645,993	\$418,875	\$271,475	Impact Aid	
County	\$21,999	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	
State	\$1,649,656	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	
ederal	\$283,302	\$48,882	\$7,017	Food Service	
Total	\$2,600,951	\$467,757	\$278,492	Other Enterprise	

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,116,255	\$32,969	\$194,362
PK Instruction	\$40,826	\$0	\$9,183
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$91,751	\$497	\$67,129
Administration Services	\$219,349	\$0	\$6,248
Fiscal Services	\$80,090	\$5,650	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$321,777	\$203,234	\$0
Transportation Services	\$102,915	\$119,500	\$0
Other Support Services	\$16,792	\$20,847	\$0
Community Services	\$89,576	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$105,037	\$8,486	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$2,184,369	\$391,183	\$276,922

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$932,929	\$213,868	\$56,477	\$135,979	\$0	\$4,333
PK Instruction	\$31,282	\$4,917	\$9,183	\$4,626	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$66,367	\$15,754	\$70,999	\$5,063	\$165	\$1,030
Administration Services	\$118,972	\$35,540	\$25,550	\$3,279	\$0	\$42,256
Fiscal Services	\$55,868	\$13,958	\$3,843	\$10,350	\$0	\$1,721
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$61,663	\$12,974	\$188,814	\$60,709	\$200,851	\$0
Transportation Services	\$49,107	\$14,451	\$13,230	\$25,968	\$119,500	\$160
Other Support Services	\$75,088	\$11,394	\$1,290	\$147,281	\$0	\$8,481
Community Services	\$64,178	\$10,104	\$16,461	\$3,430	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$244,722
Co-Curricular	\$53,200	\$6,195	\$18,211	\$31,968	\$0	\$3,949
Total Expenditures	\$1,508,653	\$339,156	\$404,059	\$428,652	\$320,515	\$306,652

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.